
  

 
Contacts: Board of Directors 

 

Name Company Address  Phone Email 

Ardillo, Gina Crowe, LLP  
401 E. Las Olas Blvd, Suite 1100 
Fort Lauderdale, FL. 33301  

330.256.8764 
(Cell) 

Gina.Ardillo@crowe.com 

Brunson, Janice  Valley Bank  
3910 RCA Blvd., Suite 1001 
Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33410  

(561) 602-0605 
(Cell)  

jbrunson@valley.com 

Cruise, Peter  LeRoy Collins Public Ethics Academy   
560 S. Sapodilla Avenue, 301 
West Palm Beach, FL. 33401 

561.797.6509 
(Cell) 

pcruise@fau.edu 

DiComo, Phil 
Nason Yeager Gerson Harris & Fumero, 
P.A. 

660 U.S. Highway One, Third Floor  
North Palm Beach, FL 33408 

561.627.8100 
(Office) 

PDiComo@nasonyeager.com 

Gobeo, David  FordHarrison Global HR Lawyers  
1450 Centrepark Blvd., Suite 325 
West Palm Beach, FL. 33401 

561.345.7512 
(Office) 

dgobeo@fordharrison.com 

Harrington, Troy  iTHINK Financial Credit Union  
7206 Lake Island Drive  
Lake Worth, FL 33467  

704-219-6341  
(Cell)  

tharrington@ithinkfi.org   

Mariaca, Sergio  Mariaca Wealth Management, LLC 
8401 Lake Worth Road, Suite 226 
Lake Worth, FL. 33467 

561.772.6219 
(Cell)   

sergio@mariacawealth.com  

Martin, Henry Daszkal Bolton, LLP 
2401 N.W. Boca Raton Boulevard 
Boca Raton, FL. 33431 

561.886.5269 
(Office) 

hmartin@dbllp.com 

Miller, Teresa Garden of Life  
4200 Northcorp Parkway, Suite 200 
Palm Beach Gardens, FL. 33410 

561.748.2477 
(Office) 

tmiller@gardenoflife.com 

Montgomery, Mark Celedinas Insurance Group 
140 Royal Palm Way, Suite 202 
Palm Beach, FL. 33480 

561.253.9393 
(Office) 

mmontgomery@celedinas.com 

Muller, John  Gehring Group and Bentek 
5946 SE Circle Street  
Hobe Sound, FL. 33455  

954.445.9923  
(Cell)  

John.muller@gehringgroup.com    

Nash, Melissa CheckMark Collections 
2475 Mercer Avenue, Suite B307 
West Palm Beach, FL. 33401 

561.697.4911 
(Office) 

mnash@checkmarkcollections.co
m 

Pizzo, Deana I.T. Solutions of South Florida 
120 N. Federal Highway, Suite 206 
Lake Worth, FL. 33460 

561.582.9467 
(Office) 

dpizzo@itsolutions247.com 

Saint-Preux, Katia Florida Power & Light Company 
700 Universe Boulevard 
Juno Beach, FL. 33408 

561.691.7008 
(Office) 

katia.saint-preux@fpl.com 

Sullivan, Jennifer Cultural Council for Palm Beach County  
601 Lake Avenue 
Lake Worth Beach, FL. 33460 

561.687.8727 
(Office) 

jsullivan@palmbeachculture.com 

Revisions: 12/19; 3/20; 9/20; 3/21, 7/21  
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